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property summary

AVAILABLE  

±7,232 SF
±2,990 SF
±1,973 SF
±1,098 SF
±930 SF

LEASE RATE Call for Rate

»	 ±70,000 cars per day at the intersection.  
»	 One mile west of I-17. 

»	 One mile east of ASU: West Campus 

»	 Fry’s Grocery Anchored.

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

TRAFFIC COUNTS
35th Ave Thunderbird Rd

NEARBY TENANTS

N  ±26,002 VPD (NB & SB)
S  ±26,549 VPD (NB & SB)

E  ±39,230 VPD (EB & WB)
W ±36,559 VPD (EB & WB)
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site area SUITE TENANT SF

3401 AVAILABLE 7,232

3402 Sally Beauty 2,695

3403 AVAILABLE 2,990

3405E America’s Best 
Contact & Eyeglasses

3,168

3409 Ross Stores, Inc. 29,765

3415A Consumer Advocacy 
Projects

3,643

3415B Dollar Tree 11,450

3415C Kenz Jewelers 980

3415E Twins Barber Shop 980

3425A AVAILABLE 1,973

3425B Freeway Insurance 800

3425C Leslie’s Poolmart 5,389

3425 L’mage 4,000

3425D Rodeo Dental 4,932

3425N Subway 1,538

3425O G&R Cigarettes 1,420

3425S Pizza by Napoli 1,933

3431A Scales & Tails 1,445

3431C T-Mobile 1,620

3431E H&R Block 1,200

3431G AVAILABLE 930

3431H Hollywood Beauty 980

3431K Amy’s Nails 925

3431L AVAILABLE 1,098

3431N TruWest Credit Union 2,200
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aerial zoom

±26,549 VPD
±26,002 VPD

±36,559 VPD
±39,230 VPD



NORTH MOUNTAIN VILLAGE
35TH AVE & THUNDERBIRD RD

SEC

PhoenixCommercialAdvisors.com

aerial wide
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demographics
2024 ESRI

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

2024 Total 
Population 21,748 148,343 412,622

2029 Total 
Population 21,535 148,615 413,959

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

2024 
Households 7,685 55,484 158,745

2029 
Households 7,693 56,399 161,526

1-Mile $72,043 $90,988 $32,250
3-Mile $68,496 $88,219 $33,094
5-Mile $72,444 $95,157 $36,659

20,000 10,000

200,000 75,000

400,000 150,000

Median HH 
Income

2024 
Businesses

2024 Housing Units

Owner Occupied

Renter Occupied

Average HH 
Income

Per Capita 
Income

1-Mile

1-Mile

3-Mile

3-Mile

5-Mile

5-Mile

62.1%

36.1%

57.8%

37.6%

56.5%

38.6%

1-Mile

7,826
3-Mile

58,165
5-Mile

166,894

1-MILE

3-MILE

5-MILE 10,431

353
3,899

2024 Total 
Daytime 

Population
Workers Residents

1-Mile 15,370 4,622 10,748

3-Mile 141,532 66,714 74,818

5-Mile 378,811 175,929 202,882



3131 East Camelback Road, Suite 340  |  Phoenix, Arizona 85016
P. (602) 957-9800   F.  (602) 957-0889

www.pcainvestmentsales.com

Exclusively listed by

NICK DEDONA
(602) 734-7208
ndedona@pcaemail.com 

ZACHARY PACE
(602) 734-7212
zpace@pcaemail.com 

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no 
guarantee, warranty orrepresentation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, 
assumptions or estimates used are for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to  
you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, 
independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. 06/14/2021


